#

10

1

12

13

14

15

MB

Buy Sell
X

2001 Chevy Suburban
metal posts for fencing/ hog panels

table saw
router w/ table

needs a TV fixed

accordian
various pocket knives

1974 Dodge Camper
John Deere LX 188 & 172
212 John Deere garden tractor w/ snow blower

John Deere baler 14T model
2001 18' gooseneck trailer w/ title

Catepillar LP forklift with side track
various trailers, utility, dumpbox, kayak trailers

1996 1200 Harley Davidson Evolution

Price

$1,000

$100
$100

$100

$500
40 each
$250

$200
$2,800

$6,000
500 on up

$4,800

Number

712-302-4145
402-706-0481
660-853-1877

712-796-9570

816-344-8648

641-344-3346

641-344-2290

402-297-5740

712-355-1566

712-308-0903

Location
Glenwood

Maryville

Shen/Essex

St Joe, MO

Creston

Creston

Glenwood

Council Bluffs

Stanton



