

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
<b>1</b>		x	2001 Chevy Suburban	\$1,000	712-302-4145	Glenwood
	x		metal posts for fencing/ hog panels		402-706-0481	
<b>2</b>		x	table saw	\$100	660-853-1877	Maryville
		x	router w/ table	\$100		
<b>3</b>	x		needs a TV fixed		712-796-9570	Shen/Essex
<b>4</b>		x	accordion	\$100	816-344-8648	St Joe, MO
		x	various pocket knives			
<b>5</b>		x	1974 Dodge Camper	\$500	641-344-3346	Creston
<b>6</b>		x	John Deere LX 188 & 172	40 each	641-344-2290	Creston
		x	212 John Deere garden tractor w/ snow blower	\$250		
<b>7</b>		x	John Deere baler 14T model	\$200	402-297-5740	Glenwood
		x	2001 18' gooseneck trailer w/ title	\$2,800		
<b>8</b>		x	Catepillar LP forklift with side track	\$6,000	712-355-1566	Council Bluffs
		x	various trailers, utility, dumpbox, kayak trailers	500 on up		
<b>9</b>		x	1996 1200 Harley Davidson Evolution	\$4,800	712-308-0903	Stanton
<b>10</b>						
<b>11</b>						
<b>12</b>						
<b>13</b>						
<b>14</b>						
<b>15</b>						
<b>MB</b>						